© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence System 1000 MXP
Figure 1.   Cisco TelePresence System 1000 MXP
The Cisco TelePresence™ portfolio creates an immersive, face-to-face experience
over the network—empowering you to collaborate with others like never before.
Through a powerful combination of technologies and design that allows you and
remote participants to feel as if you are all in the same room, the Cisco TelePresence

● Approved according to UL 60950 and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950
● Complies with FCC15B Class B
Ordering Information
To place an order, please contact your Cisco sales representative.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco TelePresence System 1000 MXP CTS-MXP-1000-K9 TTC7-12
Comes with: Cisco TelePresence System 1000 MXP unit, remote control, cables
Video Standard Options – choose one
1000 MXP Unit NTSC CTS-MXP-1000N-K9 TTC7-12
1000 MXP Unit PAL CTS-MXP-1000P-K9 TTC7-12
Software License Bandwidth Options
1000 MXP 0/768 software feature option LIC-MXP-1000-BWD
1000 MXP bandwidth option 384k ISDN 768k IP LIC-MXP-1000-BWH
Software License Feature Options
1000 Natural Presenter Package option for 1000 MXP LIC-MXP-1000-NPP
Accessories for 1000 MXP
1000 MXP Suitcase CTS-MXP-1000-STC
1000 MXP wall mount kit CTS-MXP-1000-WMK
Service and Support
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of intelligent, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full value of your Cisco TelePresence investment by increasing business agility and network availability.
This portfolio of services accelerates business innovation through a network-based collaboration platform that